
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2024 Date  : 	21-06-2024

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Language Course III
Environmental Studies

19UENS211
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Language Course IV
English Grammar and Composition

19UEN212.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course II
Intermediate Microeconomics

19UEC241
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2323001 ATHINA FRANCIS 19UFR211.1 4 15 54 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 17 54 71 7.1 B 21.3 4 17 30 47 4.7 E 18.8

2 U2323002 FIZA ANSARI 19UFR211.1 4 13 14 27 2.7 F 10.8 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 13 2 15 1.5 F 6.0

3 U2323003 HELAN GEORGE 19UFR211.1 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8

4 U2323004 NEHA SUDIN GHOSH 19UFR211.1 4 15 57 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 20 58 78 7.8 B 23.4 4 15 19 34 3.4 F 13.6

5 U2323005 MILTON MANUAL 19UFR211.1 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7 4 13 6 19 1.9 F 7.6

6 U2323006 NIKHIL BENNY 19UFR211.1 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 13 12 25 2.5 F 10.0

7 U2323007 SAVIN JOSE 19UFR211.1 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 3 19 49 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2

8 U2323008 ALEENA SHAMSUDEEN 19UHN211.1 4 14 12 26 2.6 F 10.4 3 18 28 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 15 20 35 3.5 F 14.0

9 U2323009 AMRUTHA S LAL 19UHN211.1 4 17 55 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2

10 U2323010 ANGEL MARIA SOLAMON 19UHN211.1 4 14 62 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4

11 U2323011 ARCHANA J 19UHN211.1 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 17 35 52 5.2 D 15.6 4 17 35 52 5.2 D 20.8

12 U2323012 ARSHA LEKSHMI S 19UHN211.1 4 13 16 29 2.9 F 11.6 3 18 28 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 13 21 34 3.4 F 13.6

13 U2323013 FATHIMA S 19UHN211.1 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2 3 17 41 58 5.8 D 17.4 4 17 38 55 5.5 D 22.0

14 U2323014 GAURI NAIR 19UHN211.1 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 3 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8

15 U2323015 KAVYA.M 19UHN211.1 4 14 23 37 3.7 F 14.8 3 16 37 53 5.3 D 15.9 4 13 37 50 5.0 D 20.0

16 U2323016 M GOURI 19UHN211.1 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4

17 U2323017 SANJANA SAJU 19UHN211.1 4 14 20 34 3.4 F 13.6 3 18 19 37 3.7 F 11.1 4 13 19 32 3.2 F 12.8

18 U2323018 VAISHNAVI V PHADATARE 19UHN211.1 4 13 1 14 1.4 F 5.6 3 15 24 39 3.9 F 11.7 4 13 2 15 1.5 F 6.0

19 U2323019 VARSHA DEVI V S 19UHN211.1 4 15 21 36 3.6 F 14.4 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8

20 U2323020 ABHINAND SASI 19UHN211.1 4 14 30 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 17 40 57 5.7 D 17.1 4 13 18 31 3.1 F 12.4

21 U2323021 ABHINAV SAJAYAN 19UHN211.1 4 12 11 23 2.3 F 9.2 3 16 18 34 3.4 F 10.2 4 13 6 19 1.9 F 7.6

22 U2323022 ALAN WILSON 19UHN211.1 4 12 14 26 2.6 F 10.4 3 16 21 37 3.7 F 11.1 4 13 5 18 1.8 F 7.2

23 U2323023 ARON PERERRA. A 19UHN211.1 4 12 18 30 3.0 F 12.0 3 16 44 60 6.0 C 18.0 4 13 4 17 1.7 F 6.8

24 U2323024 ASWIN J 19UHN211.1 4 12 17 29 2.9 F 11.6 3 13 34 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 13 5 18 1.8 F 7.2

25 U2323025 GOUTHAM KRISHNA G S 19UHN211.1 4 12 4 16 1.6 F 6.4 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9 4 13 0 13 1.3 F 5.2

26 U2323026 MANUPRIYAN S 19UHN211.1 4 13 13 26 2.6 F 10.4 3 19 36 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 14 5 19 1.9 F 7.6

27 U2323027 RINSON R 19UHN211.1 4 12 9 21 2.1 F 8.4 3 14 32 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 12 5 17 1.7 F 6.8

28 U2323028 SEBIN CLEETUS 19UHN211.1 4 13 41 54 5.4 D 21.6 3 18 43 61 6.1 C 18.3 4 14 7 21 2.1 F 8.4

29 U2323029 STEFIN 19UHN211.1 4 12 5 17 1.7 F 6.8 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9 4 13 2 15 1.5 F 6.0

30 U2323030 TINU TONY WILSON 19UHN211.1 4 12 15 27 2.7 F 10.8 3 16 45 61 6.1 C 18.3 4 13 1 14 1.4 F 5.6

31 U2323031 VIGNESH V 19UHN211.1 4 12 7 19 1.9 F 7.6 3 14 35 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 13 4 17 1.7 F 6.8

32 U2323032 AAMINA N 19UML211.1 4 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 4 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0

33 U2323033 ABIYA P MARIYA 19UML211.1 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 19 57 76 7.6 B 22.8 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6

34 U2323034 AKHILA . A 19UML211.1 4 15 8 23 2.3 F 9.2 3 14 33 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 14 20 34 3.4 F 13.6

35 U2323035 ALEENA ANTONY 19UML211.1 4 12 6 18 1.8 F 7.2 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 14 10 24 2.4 F 9.6

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang2

Language Course III
Environmental Studies

19UENS211
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Language Course IV
English Grammar and Composition

19UEN212.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course II
Intermediate Microeconomics

19UEC241
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2323036 AMRITHA MURALI 19UML211.1 4 12 20 32 3.2 F 12.8 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0

37 U2323037 ANEESHAMOL. A 19UML211.1 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 16 48 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 18 33 51 5.1 D 20.4

38 U2323038 ANKITA MARIA JAMES 19UML211.1 4 12 4 16 1.6 F 6.4 3 9 24 33 3.3 F 9.9 4 12 2 14 1.4 F 5.6

39 U2323039 FATHIMA.K.S. 19UML211.1 4 12 9 21 2.1 F 8.4 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 4 12 11 23 2.3 F 9.2

40 U2323040 JEENA PAUL 19UML211.1 4 14 32 46 4.6 E 18.4 3 16 28 44 4.4 E 13.2 4 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 5.2

41 U2323041 JENIFER Y 19UML211.1 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9 4 13 5 18 1.8 F 7.2

42 U2323042 KALYANI SIBY 19UML211.1 4 12 0 12 1.2 F 4.8 3 12 6 18 1.8 F 5.4 4 13 2 15 1.5 F 6.0

43 U2323043 REVATHY S 19UML211.1 4 14 2 16 1.6 F 6.4 3 15 21 36 3.6 F 10.8 4 14 13 27 2.7 F 10.8

44 U2323044 SANDRA JOSE 19UML211.1 4 15 30 45 4.5 E 18.0 3 18 40 58 5.8 D 17.4 4 14 32 46 4.6 E 18.4

45 U2323045 SANJANA S 19UML211.1 4 16 67 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 20 56 76 7.6 B 22.8 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0

46 U2323046 THEERTHA M 19UML211.1 4 16 65 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 18 59 77 7.7 B 23.1 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8

47 U2323047 ABHI J 19UML211.1 4 13 25 38 3.8 F 15.2 3 12 33 45 4.5 E 13.5 4 12 0 12 1.2 F 4.8

48 U2323048 ABHIJITH P 19UML211.1 4 12 2 14 1.4 F 5.6 3 16 23 39 3.9 F 11.7 4 12 2 14 1.4 F 5.6

49 U2323049 ABIN BIJU 19UML211.1 4 12 6 18 1.8 F 7.2 3 14 24 38 3.8 F 11.4 4 12 0 12 1.2 F 4.8

50 U2323050 ABISANKAR S 19UML211.1 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8

51 U2323051 ADITHYAKRISHNAN R 19UML211.1 4 10 10 20 2.0 F 8.0 3 14 23 37 3.7 F 11.1 4 13 3 16 1.6 F 6.4

52 U2323052 AKHIL J 19UML211.1 4 9 Ab 9 0.9 F 3.6 3 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 3.6 4 2 Ab 2 0.2 F 0.8

53 U2323053 AKSHAY S MIRANDA 19UML211.1 4 17 67 84 8.4 A 33.6 3 20 57 77 7.7 B 23.1 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8

54 U2323054 ALAN JOSE 19UML211.1 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4 3 16 30 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 13 17 30 3.0 F 12.0

55 U2323055 AMAL WILSON 19UML211.1 4 12 3 15 1.5 F 6.0 3 12 14 26 2.6 F 7.8 4 13 1 14 1.4 F 5.6

56 U2323056 ANANDA BOSE 19UML211.1 4 15 70 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 17 60 77 7.7 B 23.1 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8

57 U2323057 ARUN BABU P S 19UML211.1 4 12 29 41 4.1 E 16.4 3 11 35 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 17 4 21 2.1 F 8.4

58 U2323058 EMMANUVEL PAUL 19UML211.1 4 13 35 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 16 37 53 5.3 D 15.9 4 14 4 18 1.8 F 7.2

59 U2323059 MUHAMMED HAZAN S 19UML211.1 4 13 41 54 5.4 D 21.6 3 15 43 58 5.8 D 17.4 4 13 5 18 1.8 F 7.2

60 U2323060 SEBASTIAN J 19UML211.1 4 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 5.2 3 17 57 74 7.4 B 22.2 4 14 40 54 5.4 D 21.6

61 U2323061 SHAROOKH N 19UML211.1 4 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 4.8 3 15 6 21 2.1 F 6.3 4 13 6 19 1.9 F 7.6

62 U2323062 STEROY J 19UML211.1 4 13 16 29 2.9 F 11.6 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 4 17 6 23 2.3 F 9.2

63 U2323063 SUDHEESH DIXON 19UML211.1 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Complementary Course III
Indian Government and Politics

19UPS231
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Complementary Course IV
History of Modern India (1901-1920)

19UHY231
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2323001 ATHINA FRANCIS 19UFR211.1 3 12 47 59 5.9 D 17.7 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9

2 U2323002 FIZA ANSARI 19UFR211.1 3 12 9 21 2.1 F 6.3 3 1 3 4 0.4 F 1.2

3 U2323003 HELAN GEORGE 19UFR211.1 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 3 18 41 59 5.9 D 17.7

4 U2323004 NEHA SUDIN GHOSH 19UFR211.1 3 15 54 69 6.9 C 20.7 3 14 44 58 5.8 D 17.4

5 U2323005 MILTON MANUAL 19UFR211.1 3 14 50 64 6.4 C 19.2 3 14 37 51 5.1 D 15.3

6 U2323006 NIKHIL BENNY 19UFR211.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7

7 U2323007 SAVIN JOSE 19UFR211.1 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8 3 17 65 82 8.2 A 24.6

8 U2323008 ALEENA SHAMSUDEEN 19UHN211.1 3 15 10 25 2.5 F 7.5 3 15 1 16 1.6 F 4.8

9 U2323009 AMRUTHA S LAL 19UHN211.1 3 14 48 62 6.2 C 18.6 3 17 50 67 6.7 C 20.1

10 U2323010 ANGEL MARIA SOLAMON 19UHN211.1 3 14 60 74 7.4 B 22.2 3 13 56 69 6.9 C 20.7

11 U2323011 ARCHANA J 19UHN211.1 3 13 47 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 14 49 63 6.3 C 18.9

12 U2323012 ARSHA LEKSHMI S 19UHN211.1 3 12 2 14 1.4 F 4.2 3 16 2 18 1.8 F 5.4

13 U2323013 FATHIMA S 19UHN211.1 3 15 53 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 18 49 67 6.7 C 20.1

14 U2323014 GAURI NAIR 19UHN211.1 3 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6

15 U2323015 KAVYA.M 19UHN211.1 3 12 32 44 4.4 E 13.2 3 12 29 41 4.1 E 12.3

16 U2323016 M GOURI 19UHN211.1 3 20 69 89 8.9 A 26.7 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1

17 U2323017 SANJANA SAJU 19UHN211.1 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 3 12 16 28 2.8 F 8.4

18 U2323018 VAISHNAVI V PHADATARE 19UHN211.1 3 10 13 23 2.3 F 6.9 3 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 3.6

19 U2323019 VARSHA DEVI V S 19UHN211.1 3 12 46 58 5.8 D 17.4 3 10 Ab 10 1.0 F 3.0

20 U2323020 ABHINAND SASI 19UHN211.1 3 12 29 41 4.1 E 12.3 3 11 3 14 1.4 F 4.2

21 U2323021 ABHINAV SAJAYAN 19UHN211.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 11 1 12 1.2 F 3.6

22 U2323022 ALAN WILSON 19UHN211.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 11 1 12 1.2 F 3.6

23 U2323023 ARON PERERRA. A 19UHN211.1 3 12 18 30 3.0 F 9.0 3 11 29 40 4.0 E 12.0

24 U2323024 ASWIN J 19UHN211.1 3 12 29 41 4.1 E 12.3 3 11 7 18 1.8 F 5.4

25 U2323025 GOUTHAM KRISHNA G S 19UHN211.1 3 12 10 22 2.2 F 6.6 3 11 0 11 1.1 F 3.3

26 U2323026 MANUPRIYAN S 19UHN211.1 3 12 36 48 4.8 E 14.4 3 11 29 40 4.0 E 12.0

27 U2323027 RINSON R 19UHN211.1 3 12 7 19 1.9 F 5.7 3 11 0 11 1.1 F 3.3

28 U2323028 SEBIN CLEETUS 19UHN211.1 3 14 51 65 6.5 C 19.5 3 12 44 56 5.6 D 16.8

29 U2323029 STEFIN 19UHN211.1 3 12 14 26 2.6 F 7.8 3 11 2 13 1.3 F 3.9

30 U2323030 TINU TONY WILSON 19UHN211.1 3 12 11 23 2.3 F 6.9 3 12 0 12 1.2 F 3.6

31 U2323031 VIGNESH V 19UHN211.1 3 12 9 21 2.1 F 6.3 3 11 7 18 1.8 F 5.4

32 U2323032 AAMINA N 19UML211.1 3 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0

33 U2323033 ABIYA P MARIYA 19UML211.1 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 3 20 56 76 7.6 B 22.8

34 U2323034 AKHILA . A 19UML211.1 3 12 35 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 11 38 49 4.9 E 14.7

35 U2323035 ALEENA ANTONY 19UML211.1 3 13 47 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 14 22 36 3.6 F 10.8

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang2

Complementary Course III
Indian Government and Politics

19UPS231
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Complementary Course IV
History of Modern India (1901-1920)

19UHY231
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2323036 AMRITHA MURALI 19UML211.1 3 12 45 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 11 37 48 4.8 E 14.4

37 U2323037 ANEESHAMOL. A 19UML211.1 3 14 50 64 6.4 C 19.2 3 15 52 67 6.7 C 20.1

38 U2323038 ANKITA MARIA JAMES 19UML211.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 13 33 46 4.6 E 13.8

39 U2323039 FATHIMA.K.S. 19UML211.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 11 31 42 4.2 E 12.6

40 U2323040 JEENA PAUL 19UML211.1 3 12 40 52 5.2 D 15.6 3 15 50 65 6.5 C 19.5

41 U2323041 JENIFER Y 19UML211.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 11 29 40 4.0 E 12.0

42 U2323042 KALYANI SIBY 19UML211.1 3 12 32 44 4.4 E 13.2 3 11 0 11 1.1 F 3.3

43 U2323043 REVATHY S 19UML211.1 3 12 19 31 3.1 F 9.3 3 12 31 43 4.3 E 12.9

44 U2323044 SANDRA JOSE 19UML211.1 3 13 37 50 5.0 D 15.0 3 12 45 57 5.7 D 17.1

45 U2323045 SANJANA S 19UML211.1 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0

46 U2323046 THEERTHA M 19UML211.1 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3

47 U2323047 ABHI J 19UML211.1 3 10 5 15 1.5 F 4.5 3 12 8 20 2.0 F 6.0

48 U2323048 ABHIJITH P 19UML211.1 3 12 5 17 1.7 F 5.1 3 12 6 18 1.8 F 5.4

49 U2323049 ABIN BIJU 19UML211.1 3 12 3 15 1.5 F 4.5 3 11 5 16 1.6 F 4.8

50 U2323050 ABISANKAR S 19UML211.1 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6

51 U2323051 ADITHYAKRISHNAN R 19UML211.1 3 12 8 20 2.0 F 6.0 3 11 12 23 2.3 F 6.9

52 U2323052 AKHIL J 19UML211.1 3 2 Ab 2 0.2 F 0.6 3 1 Ab 1 0.1 F 0.3

53 U2323053 AKSHAY S MIRANDA 19UML211.1 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 8 63 71 7.1 B 21.3

54 U2323054 ALAN JOSE 19UML211.1 3 13 44 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 16 35 51 5.1 D 15.3

55 U2323055 AMAL WILSON 19UML211.1 3 12 6 18 1.8 F 5.4 3 11 3 14 1.4 F 4.2

56 U2323056 ANANDA BOSE 19UML211.1 3 14 75 89 8.9 A 26.7 3 14 70 84 8.4 A 25.2

57 U2323057 ARUN BABU P S 19UML211.1 3 12 14 26 2.6 F 7.8 3 11 10 21 2.1 F 6.3

58 U2323058 EMMANUVEL PAUL 19UML211.1 3 13 37 50 5.0 D 15.0 3 13 37 50 5.0 D 15.0

59 U2323059 MUHAMMED HAZAN S 19UML211.1 3 12 30 42 4.2 E 12.6 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0

60 U2323060 SEBASTIAN J 19UML211.1 3 14 65 79 7.9 B 23.7 3 13 42 55 5.5 D 16.5

61 U2323061 SHAROOKH N 19UML211.1 3 12 7 19 1.9 F 5.7 3 12 1 13 1.3 F 3.9

62 U2323062 STEROY J 19UML211.1 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 3 12 11 23 2.3 F 6.9

63 U2323063 SUDHEESH DIXON 19UML211.1 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Language Course V

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2323001 ATHINA FRANCIS 19UFR211.1 3 11 4 15 1.5 F 4.5  -  - F FAILED

2 U2323002 FIZA ANSARI 19UFR211.1 3 10 5 15 1.5 F 4.5  -  - F FAILED

3 U2323003 HELAN GEORGE 19UFR211.1 3 16 61 77 7.7 B 23.1 155.7 7.79 B PASSED

4 U2323004 NEHA SUDIN GHOSH 19UFR211.1 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9  -  - F FAILED

5 U2323005 MILTON MANUAL 19UFR211.1 3 11 13 24 2.4 F 7.2  -  - F FAILED

6 U2323006 NIKHIL BENNY 19UFR211.1 3 11 8 19 1.9 F 5.7  -  - F FAILED

7 U2323007 SAVIN JOSE 19UFR211.1 3 15 41 56 5.6 D 16.8 157.6 7.88 B PASSED

8 U2323008 ALEENA SHAMSUDEEN 19UHN211.1 3 17 6 23 2.3 F 6.9  -  - F FAILED

9 U2323009 AMRUTHA S LAL 19UHN211.1 3 17 53 70 7.0 B 21.0 133.9 6.70 C PASSED

10 U2323010 ANGEL MARIA SOLAMON 19UHN211.1 3 16 55 71 7.1 B 21.3 140.7 7.04 B PASSED

11 U2323011 ARCHANA J 19UHN211.1 3 17 35 52 5.2 D 15.6 108.1 5.41 D PASSED

12 U2323012 ARSHA LEKSHMI S 19UHN211.1 3 16 28 44 4.4 E 13.2  -  - F FAILED

13 U2323013 FATHIMA S 19UHN211.1 3 17 59 76 7.6 B 22.8 133.9 6.70 C PASSED

14 U2323014 GAURI NAIR 19UHN211.1 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 183.0 9.15 A+ PASSED

15 U2323015 KAVYA.M 19UHN211.1 3 16 33 49 4.9 E 14.7  -  - F FAILED

16 U2323016 M GOURI 19UHN211.1 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8 174.4 8.72 A PASSED

17 U2323017 SANJANA SAJU 19UHN211.1 3 16 22 38 3.8 F 11.4  -  - F FAILED

18 U2323018 VAISHNAVI V PHADATARE 19UHN211.1 3 16 11 27 2.7 F 8.1  -  - F FAILED

19 U2323019 VARSHA DEVI V S 19UHN211.1 3 16 12 28 2.8 F 8.4  -  - F FAILED

20 U2323020 ABHINAND SASI 19UHN211.1 3 16 2 18 1.8 F 5.4  -  - F FAILED

21 U2323021 ABHINAV SAJAYAN 19UHN211.1 3 16 1 17 1.7 F 5.1  -  - F FAILED

22 U2323022 ALAN WILSON 19UHN211.1 3 16 1 17 1.7 F 5.1  -  - F FAILED

23 U2323023 ARON PERERRA. A 19UHN211.1 3 16 6 22 2.2 F 6.6  -  - F FAILED

24 U2323024 ASWIN J 19UHN211.1 3 16 4 20 2.0 F 6.0  -  - F FAILED

25 U2323025 GOUTHAM KRISHNA G S 19UHN211.1 3 16 4 20 2.0 F 6.0  -  - F FAILED

26 U2323026 MANUPRIYAN S 19UHN211.1 3 16 1 17 1.7 F 5.1  -  - F FAILED

27 U2323027 RINSON R 19UHN211.1 3 16 1 17 1.7 F 5.1  -  - F FAILED

28 U2323028 SEBIN CLEETUS 19UHN211.1 3 16 36 52 5.2 D 15.6  -  - F FAILED

29 U2323029 STEFIN 19UHN211.1 3 16 2 18 1.8 F 5.4  -  - F FAILED

30 U2323030 TINU TONY WILSON 19UHN211.1 3 16 1 17 1.7 F 5.1  -  - F FAILED

31 U2323031 VIGNESH V 19UHN211.1 3 16 1 17 1.7 F 5.1  -  - F FAILED

32 U2323032 AAMINA N 19UML211.1 3 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0  -  - F FAILED

33 U2323033 ABIYA P MARIYA 19UML211.1 3 17 42 59 5.9 D 17.7 148.5 7.43 B PASSED

34 U2323034 AKHILA . A 19UML211.1 3 16 38 54 5.4 D 16.2  -  - F FAILED

35 U2323035 ALEENA ANTONY 19UML211.1 3 16 28 44 4.4 E 13.2  -  - F FAILED

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang2

Language Course V

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

36 U2323036 AMRITHA MURALI 19UML211.1 3 16 32 48 4.8 E 14.4  -  - F FAILED

37 U2323037 ANEESHAMOL. A 19UML211.1 3 16 36 52 5.2 D 15.6 119.3 5.97 D PASSED

38 U2323038 ANKITA MARIA JAMES 19UML211.1 3 17 28 45 4.5 E 13.5  -  - F FAILED

39 U2323039 FATHIMA.K.S. 19UML211.1 3 17 28 45 4.5 E 13.5  -  - F FAILED

40 U2323040 JEENA PAUL 19UML211.1 3 17 48 65 6.5 C 19.5  -  - F FAILED

41 U2323041 JENIFER Y 19UML211.1 3 17 42 59 5.9 D 17.7  -  - F FAILED

42 U2323042 KALYANI SIBY 19UML211.1 3 16 0 16 1.6 F 4.8  -  - F FAILED

43 U2323043 REVATHY S 19UML211.1 3 16 36 52 5.2 D 15.6  -  - F FAILED

44 U2323044 SANDRA JOSE 19UML211.1 3 16 29 45 4.5 E 13.5 99.4 4.97 E PASSED

45 U2323045 SANJANA S 19UML211.1 3 16 50 66 6.6 C 19.8 149.3 7.47 B PASSED

46 U2323046 THEERTHA M 19UML211.1 3 18 47 65 6.5 C 19.5 158.2 7.91 B PASSED

47 U2323047 ABHI J 19UML211.1 3 16 10 26 2.6 F 7.8  -  - F FAILED

48 U2323048 ABHIJITH P 19UML211.1 3 16 12 28 2.8 F 8.4  -  - F FAILED

49 U2323049 ABIN BIJU 19UML211.1 3 15 2 17 1.7 F 5.1  -  - F FAILED

50 U2323050 ABISANKAR S 19UML211.1 3 18 58 76 7.6 B 22.8 178.6 8.93 A PASSED

51 U2323051 ADITHYAKRISHNAN R 19UML211.1 3 15 1 16 1.6 F 4.8  -  - F FAILED

52 U2323052 AKHIL J 19UML211.1 3 10 Ab 10 1.0 F 3.0  -  - F FAILED

53 U2323053 AKSHAY S MIRANDA 19UML211.1 3 17 28 45 4.5 E 13.5 142.7 7.14 B PASSED

54 U2323054 ALAN JOSE 19UML211.1 3 17 18 35 3.5 F 10.5  -  - F FAILED

55 U2323055 AMAL WILSON 19UML211.1 3 16 2 18 1.8 F 5.4  -  - F FAILED

56 U2323056 ANANDA BOSE 19UML211.1 3 16 57 73 7.3 B 21.9 163.7 8.19 A PASSED

57 U2323057 ARUN BABU P S 19UML211.1 3 15 5 20 2.0 F 6.0  -  - F FAILED

58 U2323058 EMMANUVEL PAUL 19UML211.1 3 15 43 58 5.8 D 17.4  -  - F FAILED

59 U2323059 MUHAMMED HAZAN S 19UML211.1 3 15 42 57 5.7 D 17.1  -  - F FAILED

60 U2323060 SEBASTIAN J 19UML211.1 3 15 44 59 5.9 D 17.7  -  - F FAILED

61 U2323061 SHAROOKH N 19UML211.1 3 15 8 23 2.3 F 6.9  -  - F FAILED

62 U2323062 STEROY J 19UML211.1 3 15 4 19 1.9 F 5.7  -  - F FAILED

63 U2323063 SUDHEESH DIXON 19UML211.1 3 18 68 86 8.6 A 25.8 180.5 9.03 A+ PASSED

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
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